V= 7/ 7

Hi-Tech Parts

REF 3654

1 Person
| \ ’ J|
60 min TORX
T° 30
ALLEN
N° 3
N° 10 N° 5
MEDIUM N° 14 N° 6
ﬂ PART DESCRIPTION QTY REF
AN
/ - 1 ERSTUNIVERSAL
~
2 Right screen support 1 SOPOR7P8-SR3654
3 Left screen support 1 SOPOR7P8-SL3654
4 ‘ Right deflector 1 SOPOR7P8-DR3654
5 Left deflector 1 | SOPOR7P8-DL3654
6 w Right LOWER support 1 SOPOR7P8-IR3654
7 V Left LOWER support 1 SOPOR7P8-IL3654
=
8 Box switch + suppport 1 ERSIUNIVERSAL
9 % Intensity box limiter 1 ERSIUNIVERSAL
10 & TRIUMPH power cable 1 3654
1 4.5 x D11 x 2mm rubber washer 4 | ARAND-EPDM--722
12 M5 nylon washer 4 ARNVO0O00000245
13 @22223;@ M5x11 11 1ISO 7380 Allen screw 8 TORNI-AI----520
14 a M5 1SO 7380 screw cap 4 TAPON-------- 85
15 M5x10 DIN7991 Allen screw 4 TORNI-D7991-808
16 @ M6 nut cap 4 CAPERUTUM6-21/1
17 @ M6 lock nut 4 | TUZBMB0O0O0O000024



https://www.motorcycleid.com/puig/

Frericy

Hi-Tech Parts




i<y

Hi-Tech Parts

wn
r4
o
-
v
)
2 4
(-
wn
z
O
Z
=
r4
2
o
=

ORIGINAL SCREEN

& ORIGINAL PART




V o 7/
Hi-Tech Partsg

REF 3654

ORIGINAL CONNECTORS

If you're looking for quality motorcycle windshields & fairings, visit our website.


https://www.motorcycleid.com/windshields-fairings.html

